
Teton View Montessori 
School Calendar 2024-2025 

 
  
 Tuesday, September 3     First day of School 
 Saturday, September 7, 6 p.m.   Back to School Family BBQ  
 *Monday – Thursday, November 25-28  Thanksgiving Break 
 *Monday, December 23- Thursday, January 2 Christmas and New Year’s Break 
 *Monday, January 20     Civil Rights day 
 *Monday, February 17     President’s day 
 *Monday, March 31-Thursday, April 3   Spring Break 
 Thursday, May 22     Last day of school 
 

• Holiday (no school) 
	
  


